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AT AR 2% (FE MR : request-for-services@un.org; HLTE: 212 963 9485; J51H]: CB-1B-79).
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J R AR RS -

EX & E TR

156.  H7 s (PG M v AT AE K & B R Fy X 3k (https://dam.media.un.org) % 2% T
o A IR 19 n) R SR RLE R ICA I 52K (FRLS: photolibrary@un.org) .

157. 1E— Mtk A it bk & M 80 4 SO mT B E B AR W B A5 1E Y sk
(www.unmultimedia.org/avlibrary) LA MPEG-4(H.264)#% 2050 9% T #. ACRE ] 41
W P 5 PE (FRLIS: avlibrary@un.org) 28 B S 70 E36 FE 00T & AR A, 40 MOV
Ao AT BIE R SRANT P I I S AL 2 U B BIA . BT 18 SRR 4%
W 5 5 IR AL B

158, My sUMP3) K K & B B At n] IR £ LT P R0 o S 9% 1 48
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159.  HEASLHLE SR m AL A R HECH, www.un.org/en/media/accreditation/
pdf/UNTV_Transmission Guide.pdf). V1718 B RBEA E AL & Ingrid Kasper(HL 1
646 258 3740; HLHI: kasper@un.org)s¥ Cesar Martin Redi(FE1: 917 367 9231;
FHL: 914 393 1072; HIMB: redi@un.org).

160.  BAA E AL G R AR AL HIVE R 55« A RIR1FR i o) 2 WO —
MRS ERE R~ F], 1EBER Ingrid Kasper B¢ Cesar Martin Redi.

161. A EWEAR 558 70K 81 71°F & LR BRI B3R SR 7 =, s
1= 2 2 R — R P 1
o A [ X 2% HEL AU X 3l (webtv.un.org)—— AT A 7S F IE SOE SCHR & &
Bt FH D0 S
e YouTube JIA [E 4 (youtube.com/unitednations)—— PA5E SCH &
o HEERF(twitter.com/UNWebTV)—— PAFE S &

162, —fIEREHE AR AR 5 A, K LU A 5P IE B SCR &5 &
FHRAESCAETR & [ 2 Al IR ity b U DA fifl o HAth X R i R i R A 2
WA DL A 2 RGN oSG T I BB AR T A i, 2 ] BB 6T ) 48 e 2%
IR H (g 212 963 6733; HLHE: damianou@un.org BY justin@un.org).
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163, X&) uh (www.un.org) ¥ 38 1 L 17 117 W 5T (http://gadebate.un.org) #
PR 2= o 2 U B AN R TE B R . SCTZ W TUR AR AT I 3, S i) Do
% BHBHK: Peter Dawkins #2H(Hif: 917 769 1318; FHEHE: dawkins@un.org).

164, 2 PR E B 8k H T P Wk (P 3C ;. www.un.org/press/en s 15 3
www.un.org/press/fr), PAESCRIE SCHRIE K2z AR 2 WO = g 23 WL o AR U
R IR BT AR B AR

165.  BEA EHTE P35 (news.un.org/en) & B A EHT I ) =BT, K DAZSFRIESR
TS LA S EIE i PLAy BT AN 2 S AW . O IR AR ARSI R
BriERE . AR KRS FE R E Rt R S B . —ASEnEYEs DU A 1K
TSR R K TAR o I8] o 152230 W RATT B S 28 ) PR S A2 [ R
P R B BB AR IS B Ak BT [ 35 IS R B S 1h o TG4 D 1 1 4
AR (IG5 HEREFT YouTube)Fs 4k 2245 R FR L B 9 25 o

166. AR FIFNGEAA W] {5 FH AN S 2 B e F AL AR P EFHL FOB BR 2 BB L
CEESE B 7 N AL (8% Android AT iOS R, DL NRIE RIE ST E
T T BUAT BLVE RN 260 2 ) BRI R B 6 [ B 1] T 6 AN I R 1) 2 SRR . B
¥ AR LSR5 Sein, BEEEIR PR F AR B kA2, FRcs
AR . RS [ 5 A (BT 6 10S A1 Android 3 &, LA NFIEE S R 7 By B
VBRI 4 F TR AN B T\ B E SN Pl IE 3035 SC DL R 3 BT FAE R A )
WG IR [ A H BAAE, R R B A e A H S 2 2 YUT SR L A, W
EAM S EAGEHEA XM ESFHT, WHEKAR Victor Evans-Harvey(evans-
harvey@un.org).

167, #EAZ I e S 5B 1) PN 22 7 4 kAT R 0 2 B A ALK P Bk o X i
FHIF www.un.org/social. i &R FE KRG B A HEEL S SRS
HASIEAATES) . I E 2> 5 R FH#UNGA ARZEsk MG it s AR i 2% . 3 64k
AT G AA AT 3B )RR AT g Ak ST G AR RE SR M (R AR 646 708 3312 HLME
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TH B o AR AL IR AN IR 4% B X i (wwwe.un.org/en/media/accreditation/alert.shtml) £l
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174, W] RLERGEALESMMIR 55 A0 (B0) 1A) R 2 N TR I 2 R BE AR 55, IFAEU IR Bl
ARG B ALIXEEAR S5 o RSAS A B AN 2 2R AR S ER R HE(H B : request-for-
services@un.org; HLiE: 212 963 8648).
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177.  KASWEANHT 2B, BERRREA M7 3 R
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for-services@un.org; HLi&: 212 963 8648).
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180.  WIRARBUMNALR AR IS INR e G FRUES 0, T h 22 A F 22 fR5
B HoF oK S ) 250 R R S ek A4 A BEBATAIE, (RS o K. BRA T ONGIERY
MR BT 2023 45 10 H 2 HEWKE .
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184, N KAREEMED, 5 IR LY 5 56 E 5 A EERF] James
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Bowen(Fiifi: 212 4154144; FHl: 646 510 0041)FK .
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(FEIE: 212963 7029; HLHE: Ihayden@culinartinc.com).

TRRIT, SUUESEIE, JME 2023 F9 H 15H; 9 A 18 HE 22
HICH; 2023 429 H 25 HEZEFHHI, ENvifE: B4 11 8 30 02
T4 3 0.

HEWANHET, KRS KT —Z, FFE: 2023 49 H 16 HE 17
H, FFIMNETH 5K 9 HI8HE22 H, E4 9NETH 61
2023 £ 9 H 25 Hig, EEEsaE: 410 B E T4 5 0.

FUNHEET, FMECHEE R, JRBE]: 202349 H 1S HE 22 H, B4
730 & N 41,

REINHET, FhPBA KR —Z, HE 202349 H 13 H; 9 H 14 H
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Beatrix Kania
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Nicole Bresson-Ondieki
Hi%: 917 367 4320
HLHE: bresson@un.org

Wai-Tak Chua
Hi%: 212 963 7181
HLHE: chuaw@un.org

B REAEAGEE AR G
Hiif: 212 963 3333
HLHB:  missions-support@un.int

Deirdre Durrance
Hii%: 917 367 5409
HLHE: durrance@un.org

Masud Rana
Hi%: 917 367 2141
HLHE: rana@un.org

Manuel Abraham
Hii%: 917 367 5793
HLHE: dms@un.org

Xin Tong-Maywald
HLE: 917 349 2427
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Alice Grimason-Fuchs
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Meena Sur
Hiif: 917 367 2454
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Sergey Kochetkov
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HLHE:  kochetkov@un.org

Ibrahima Diallo
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Narendra Nandoe
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Kefentse Ndonga
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Andrew Nye
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Patrick Morrison
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HLHE: morrisonp@un.org

Mike Rowell 4=
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1+, Petra Javanainen
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HLHR: petra.javanainen@un.org

Wook-Jin Chang
B FHfF: changl0@un.org

Nahleen Ahmed
HLHE: ahmed36@un.org

Andi Gitow
HLHR: gitow@un.org

Kathryn Good
HLHR: ngls@un.org
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Friedrich Soltau
HLHR: soltau@un.org

James Donovan
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FHL: 646 510 0041

HLHE: bowenlx@state.gov

31/31


mailto:mccord@un.org
mailto:nye@un.org
mailto:morrisonp@un.org
mailto:rowell@un.org
mailto:petra.javanainen@un.org
mailto:chang10@un.org
mailto:ahmed36@un.org
mailto:gitow@un.org
mailto:ngls@un.org
mailto:undgccso@un.org
mailto:soltau@un.org
mailto:donovanjb@state.gov
mailto:bowenlx@state.gov

